20 Cleanroom Product Range-subjected to change
Accessories
Proximity sensor for fitting in 8
mm slot (Page 40)
SME-8...
Double acting, twin piston rotary
actuator with spigot rotating
shaft

catalogue) or Volume 1 of
Pneumatic Drives catalogue.
Order example:
Order no: 15024480
Type: DRQD-20-180-YSRJ-A-AL-
FW-RR
Rotary actuator at 180 °
operation, with hydraulic shock
absorbers, magnetic sensing,
air connection on left and
flange shaft
Cleanroom class  ISO 4 (FS209E class 10)
Twin piston rotary actuators DRQD-…-ZW-RR (Spigot)
Ø 16, 20, 25, 32, angle 90°, 180° and 360°
Left
Right
Type Part No. Torque
at 6 bar
[Nm]
Description
DRQD-16-...-PPVJ-A-AL-ZW-RR 15024475 1.6 PPVJ: Pneumatic
end-position
cushioning
A: Magnetic
sensing
AL: Air connec-
tion on left
ZW: Spigot shaft
DRQD-20-...-PPVJ-A-AL-ZW-RR 15024480 3.1
DRQD-25-...-PPVJ-A-AL-ZW-RR 15024487 6.1
DRQD-32-...-PPVJ-A-AL-ZW-RR 15024492 12.5
DRQD-16-...-YSRJ-A-AL-ZW-RR 15024475 1.6 YSRJ: Hydraulic
shock absorbers
A: Magnetic
sensing
AL: Air connec-
tion on left
ZW: Spigot shaft
DRQD-20-...-YSRJ-A-AL-ZW-RR 15024480 3.1
DRQD-25-...-YSRJ-A-AL-ZW-RR 15024487 6.1
DRQD-32-...-YSRJ-A-AL-ZW-RR 15024492 12.5
DRQD-16-...-PPVJ-A-AR-ZW-RR 15024475 1.6 PPVJ: Pneumatic
end-position
cushioning
A: Magnetic
sensing
AR: Air connec-
tion on right
ZW: Spigot shaft
DRQD-20-...-PPVJ-A-AR-ZW-RR 15024480 3.1
DRQD-25-...-PPVJ-A-AR-ZW-RR 15024487 6.1
DRQD-32-...-PPVJ-A-AR-ZW-RR 15024492 12.5
DRQD-16-...-YSRJ-A-AR-ZW-RR 15024475 1.6 YSRJ: Hydraulic
shock absorbers
A: Magnetic
sensing
AR: Air connec-
tion on right
ZW: Spigot shaft
DRQD-20-...-YSRJ-A-AR-ZW-RR 15024480 3.1
DRQD-25-...-YSRJ-A-AR-ZW-RR 15024487 6.1
DRQD-32-...-YSRJ-A-AR-ZW-RR 15024492 12.5
Type Part No. Torque
at 6 bar
[Nm]
Description
DRQD-16-...-PPVJ-A-AL-FW-RR 15024475 1.6 PPVJ: Pneumatic
end-position
cushioning
A: Magnetic
sensing
AL: Air connec-
tion on left